)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4035

Division: 11UG 1ST EAST H/A

Date: saturday, April 15, 2023
Home: 12 (11U) WAA Blue G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: NPKE7

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) MYSA Spirit Yellow G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
12 (11U) WAA Blue G
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) MY SA Spirit Yellow G

010
011
012
014
015
016
018
022
026
003
030
039
045
049
005
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Emma Brewer
Kaelin Vincent
Kallie Smith
Hannah Wimsatt
Macey Edwards
Eva Matthews
Lydia Jordan
Akil Miles
Aydee Villegas
Hope Henderly
Eliza Hopkins
Camryn Hunt
Charlie Malone
Camila Vega
Katelyn Wilson

Sophie Skoronski

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




