

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4035

Division: 11UG 1ST EAST H/A Field: NPKE7

Time: 1:00 PM Date: Saturday, April 15, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) WAA Blue G Away: 12 (11U) MYSA Spirit Yellow G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

12 (11U) WAA Blue G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

12 (11U) MYSA Spirit Yellow G

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	M	sconduct
			: : :	010	Emma Brewer		:	:
			: :	011	Kaelin Vincent		:	:
			: :	012	Kallie Smith		:	:
			: :	014	Hannah Wimsatt		:	:
			: :	015	Macey Edwards		:	:
			: :	016	Eva Matthews		:	:
			: :	018	Lydia Jordan		:	:
			: :	022	Akil Miles		:	:
			: : :	026	Aydee Villegas		:	:
			: : :	003	Hope Henderly		:	:
			: : :	030	Eliza Hopkins		:	:
			: : :	039	Camryn Hunt		:	: :
			: : :	045	Charlie Malone		:	:
			: :	049	Camila Vega		:	:
			: : :	005	Katelyn Wilson		:	:
			: : :	008	Sophie Skoronski		:	:
			: : :				:	:
			: : :				:	: :
			: : :				:	:
			: :				:	:
			: : :				:	:
			: : :				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments